
14

15

13

8 4X

11

7

10

12

9

3

3

5

4

9
6

5

1

2

3

3

3

16

16
17

19

18

OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 Block Assy, Hyd Master 65-70 Mustang 1

2 Hyd Type 2 Master Sub-kit, LF Series w/fittings 1

3 Lock Nut-5/16-24 nylock 5

4 Plate Assy, 65-70 Mustang LF Series Master Kit 1

5 Retaining ring, 5/16", external E type 2
6 Clevis, 5/16", short 1
7 5/16-24 x 1.5 Hex Bolt 1
8 5/16" flat washer 4
9 Pin, Clevis, 5/16" OD, clip style 2
10 Nut, Jam, 5/16"-24 1
11 Rod end, male, 5/16"-24, 3/8" ID 1
12 Clevis, 5/16", long 1
13 Bracket assembly, Raptor 1

14 Screw, Socket head cap, 7/16-20 x 1.0 1
15 Lock washer 7/16" 1
16 Nylatron washer, .900 OD x .320 ID x .040 thk 2
17 Plug, AN4, LDPE, 7/16-20 1

18 Set screw, 7/16-20 x 1.5 long 1

19 Locknut, 7/16"-20, Nylok 1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


